zSFP+
(Small Form-factor
Pluggable Plus)
25 Gbps
Interconnect
System
170382	� zSFP+ SMT 20
Circuit Connectors

Interconnect
System
Ordering Information
zSFP+ SMT 20-Circuit Connector
Order No. Contact Area Plating Solder Tail Area Plating
170382-0001 15µ" Gold
Tin
170382-0002 30µ” Gold
zSFP+ Ganged Cage
Order No. Component Port Size
111111-0410 Caged Assembly
1-by-4
111111-0041 Lightpipe Cover
zSFP+ Stacked, Ganged Integrated Connectors and Cages
Order No. Port Size EMI Containment Style
170071-10XX* 2-by1
Elastomeric Gasket
170071-20XX* 2-by-2
170071-40XX* 2-by-4
170071-60XX* 2-by-6
170071-80XX* 2-by-8
171224-10XX 2-by1
Metal Finger
171224-20XX 2-by-2
171224-40XX 2-by-4